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INTERSTATE ROAD

SECTION LINK TERMINAL
(  )   LOCAL ROAD OR STREET NAME

U.S.ROAD
STATE ROAD

CORPORATION LINE

INVENTORY ROUTEIR

INTERCHANGE

LEGEND:

COUNTY LINE

26670

22390
29580
30960
30090

19700
18810

7580
6910
9600

11390
4420
5270
5950

6260

7760
7170

4400
5030
5260
8040
9220

10970
14970

29130
10860
8320
6680

5160
5070
3920
3980
4430
4270
3800
2940

24510

18880
16500
14450
14700
14420
14990
8760
7410

3280
4150
8030
7820
7670
5790
6000
5930
3360
2920
3370
3670

10840
13910
10720
10530

19540
19100
20400
17660
16370
15080
10660

18980

6650

7350

18440

4560

6580

IR-33 (250 West)
IR-222 (Joliet Rd.)
Lake County Line

SR-2 (Jct.West)
SR-130
SR-49 & SR-2
IR-2167 
IR-67 (450 East)
IR-245 (575 East)

Jasper County Line
SR-2 (Jct.West)
Church St. (Hebron)
SR-8 (Jct.East)
SR-2 (Jct.East)
Washington Ave. (Hebron)
Hebron Rd. (Hebron)
Lake County Line

Lake County Line
US-231 (Jct.South)

(SR-2 follows over US-231)
US-231 (Jct.North)

IR-102 (725 South)

IR-124 (350 South)
IR-9 (600 West)
IR-13 (500 West)
IR-115 (450 West)
IR-40 (Division Rd.)

IR-37 (100 West)
IR-41 (Horse Prairie Ave.)
US-30 (Jct.West)
(SR-2 follows US-30 then SR-49)
SR-49 (Jct.South)

IR-317 (Cain Dr.)
IR-67 (450 East)
IR-278 (600 North)
LaPorte County Line

US-231 / SR-2
Quincy Ave. (Hebron)
IR-13 (500 West)
IR-29 (250 West)
Polland Ave. (Kouts)
SR-49
Church St. (Kouts)
IR-65 (450 East)
LaPorte County Line

NOTE: For Interstate Volumes
Please See Current Interstate
Traffic Volume Map

Swanson Rd. (75 W.)
IR-19 (McCool Rd.)
SR-149
IR-35 (200 West)

IR-45 (Meridian Rd.)
SR-49
IR-61 (350 East)
IR-67 (500 East)
LaPorte County Line

Lake County Line

Hillcrest Rd. (Ogden Dunes)
SR-249 (Jct.South)
SR-149 (Jct.South)
Private Road Interchange
Oak Hill Rd. (Porter)

Waverly Rd.

SR-49
IR-272 (Furnessville Rd.)
Broadway Ave. (Beverly Shores)
Lake Shore Dr. (Beverly Shores)
SR-520 (Jct.South)
LaPorte County Line

Lake County Line
SR-249 (Jct.North)
Samuelson Rd. (Portage)
SR-149 (Burns Harbor)

I-94 Interchange (Burns Harbor)
Beam St. (Porter)
SR-49
Tremont Rd. (Porter)
IR-55 (275 East)
IR-219 (500 East)
SR-520 (Jct.North)
LaPorte County Line

Lake County Line

IR-43

Mineral Springs Rd.

LaPorte County Line

IR-116 Rt (500 South)

SR-49 (Jct.North)

PORTER

VALPARAISO

KOUTS

HEBRON

TOWN

SHORES

DUNE

PORTER

CHESTERTON

HARBOR

PORTAGE

HOBART

GARY

STATION
LAKE

M
E

R
R

IL
L-

DUNES
OGDEN

BURNS

BEVERLY

OF
PINES

MICHIGAN

ACRES

CITY

V
IL

LE

ANNUAL AVERAGE DAILY TRAFFICINDIANA DEPARTMENT
OF TRANSPORTATION

PORTER COUNTY 642003 SHEET 1 of 2

1H
2H
3H
4H

7H

2J
3J
4J
5J
6J
7J

2K
3K
4K
5K
6K
7K

1L
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3M

3L
4L
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4M

7M
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8M
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1M

2L

1K

1J

8H
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1D
2D
3D
4D
5D
6D

9D
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17110
Lions Dr. (Burns Harbor)
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INTERSTATE ROAD

SECTION LINK TERMINAL
(  )   LOCAL ROAD OR STREET NAME

U.S.ROAD
STATE ROAD

CORPORATION LINE

INVENTORY ROUTEIR

INTERCHANGE

LEGEND:

COUNTY LINE

8650
12040
10040
15440
10030
11990
14230
16930

9350
10620

11380
6030

19370
16540
12600

5520

8920
18950

10480

4310
4800
6640
8470
8010

9450
11190
10440
13630

27400
27310
26840
23220
28230
30850
17610
10750

6080
1630

7920

5520

Lake County Line
IR-119 (475 West)

IR-17 (450 West)
SR-149 (Jct.North)
IR-178 (375 North)
Joliet Rd. (Valparaiso)
Washington St. (Valparaiso)
Morgan Blvd. (Valparaiso)
LaPorte Ave.

SR-130
IR-60 (700 North)

Joliet Ave.
US-20
US-12

US-20
I-94 Interchange (Portage)

Y-Connection to & from US-12
US-12

US-20
US-12

Sturdy Rd.Left
US-30 / SR-2

US-6

Chrisman Rd.Left

IR-14 (900 South)
IR-8 (1050 South)
Jasper County Line

Alice St. (Kouts)
Mentor St. (Kouts)
SR-8
McKinley St. (Kouts)
IR-28 (400 South)
IR-146 (150 South)
IR-40 (Division Rd.)
US-30 / SR-2 (Jct.West)
(SR-49 follows over SR-2)
SR-2 (Jct.North)
US-6
I-80 / I-90 Interchange
Rd. 1100 North
Porter Ave. (Chesterton)
IR-252 (Indian Boundary Rd.)
I-94 Interchange

IR-277 (Oak Hill Rd.)

US-20
US-12
IR-342 (1500 North)
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10F
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9P
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7D 8D
6D
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6P
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8C 9C 1AA

7L
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